
RESERVAS INTERNACIONALES

250

350

450

550

650

750

850

950

1,050

1,150

E 06 M  M J S N E 07 M  M J S  N E 08 M M J  S  N 13

US$ Millones

RIB RIN RINAS

BRECHAS CAMBIARIAS
De  Enero de 2006 al  13  de Noviembre  de  2008
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brecha compra brecha venta


